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TORNEO DESAFIO 36 HOYOS
Clasificacion SCRATCH

Nombre

GOMILA GUTHRIE , CARLOS

CALDENTEY SBERT, AINA

LOPEZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
FLUXA TORRES, BARTOLOME

JAUME TOMAS , TOMEU
COLL BARCELO , MARC

VON ARX , FRANK
VON ARX, ELAINE

MAS AYALA, BARTOLOME
COLOM PONS, ANDRES

MODROK, DANIELA
PONCE MARI, ANTONIO

PONCE MESA, JOSE ANTONIO
CANELLAS GALLARDO , JOSE ANTONIO

GOMEZ HERNANDO, JUAN CARLOS
GARCIA ALVAREZ, ALEXANDER

FEBRER SANTANDREU, MATEU
CALVINO LLINAS, MIGUEL ANGEL

NICOLAU OLMOS , JAIME
OLMOS GIBAJA, TERESA

OLIVER GOMILA, MIGUEL
GALLEGO BERNALDO DE QUIROS, GERMAN

DUENKLER , DIRK
PAWEL , JENS

GOHL , AXEL
SCHMIDT , GUNTHER

CANALS ALVAREZ , ISABEL
HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN

PICORNELL FUSTER, MIQUEL A.
VILLALONGA TOUS, JUAN JOSE

FISSER, HAYO
HANKE, GERRY

ROMAN PALOMINO, FRANCISCO
ROMAN MUS, PABLO

LLORENS BOBADILLA, ANTONI
VASQUEZ NAVARRO, CRISTOBAL

WEST

Fourball

35

26

32

28

23

23

28

30

21

22

22

EAST

Greensome

34

25

22

25

25

20

21

20

TOTAL

69

51

51

50

48

48

48

48

42

42

37

32

31

31

30

25

22

20



